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Women / 5 / L5 s5 g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Allman102
Suncoast

9.100 9.300 9.3008.600 36.300
1T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Jayla Cuevas506
Golden City

9.075 9.050 8.7508.825 35.700
3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Kinsey Westberry376
Golden City

8.750 8.375 8.9009.075 35.100
6 6 2 3 3 

3 

Kilynn Young272
Suncoast

8.350 8.850 8.3009.150 34.650
9 3 1 8T 4T

4T

Addison Bliss108
Suncoast

9.050 8.350 8.6508.600 34.650
4 7 6T 5 4T

4T

Adriana Whipple197
Balcony

8.600 8.500 9.1008.300 34.500
7 5 8 2 6 

6 

Bailey Beechler827
North Port 

8.900 7.750 8.3008.750 33.700
5 9 4 8T 7 

7 

Addy English313
Golden City

9.100 8.750 8.6007.150 33.600
1T 4 10 6 8 

8 

Finnley Ciper264
Suncoast

8.150 7.350 8.4008.700 32.600
10 10 5 7 9 

9 

Cassi Transue373
Golden City

8.550 8.175 8.0007.650 32.375
8 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 s5 g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaidyn Leung514
Golden City

8.400 8.850 8.3008.875 34.425
4T 2 2 6 1 

1 

Julia Szucs369
Golden City

8.400 7.600 8.8259.200 34.025
4T 7 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Thomas196
Balcony

8.550 8.300 8.4008.150 33.400
3 4 7 5 3 

3 

Maddy Gotts833
North Port 

8.100 8.000 8.9257.900 32.925
9 5 9 2 4 

4 

Mikaela Maj516
Golden City

8.400 7.850 7.9008.700 32.850
4T 6 3 7 5 

5 

Madi Onofri840
North Port 

8.600 6.600 9.2258.200 32.625
2 8 6 1 6 

6 

Alice Mahieu515
Golden City

8.400 8.800 7.2008.000 32.400
4T 3 8 9 7 

7 

Reagan Lester181
Balcony

8.150 6.250 8.7008.450 31.550
8 9 4T 4 8 

8 

Braylee Bland295
Golden City

9.050 9.500 0.0008.450 27.000
1 1 4T 10 9 

9 

McKinley Howe327
Golden City

7.700 0.000 7.4757.350 22.525
10 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 108.250 27.225 27.400 27.150 26.475
11 1 1
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast S 105.800 26.500 26.500 26.450 26.350
21 1 1

2 Balcony S 99.450 25.300 23.050 24.900 26.200
33 2 2

3 North Port S 99.250 25.600 22.350 24.850 26.450
12 3 3
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